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PROJ TYPE
FEE

211037
SIGN

211038
BC-NEW
WATER
SEWER
Z-ELEC
Z-MECH
Z2-PLB

211039
BC-NEW
Z-ELEC
Z-MECH
Z2-PLB

211040
BR-REM

211041
SIGN

211042
WATER
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

211043
SIGN

211044
BR-ADD

211045
BR-ACC

211046
ELEC-COM

211047
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

3/01/2021
3/01/2021

3/01/2021
3/01/2021
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
3/01/2021
3/01/2021
3/01/2021

3/01/2021
3/01/2021
3/01/2021
3/01/2021
3/01/2021

3/02/2021
3/02/2021

3/02/2021
3/02/2021

3/04/2021
3/04/2021
3/04/2021
3/04/2021

3/04/2021
3/04/2021

3/05/2021
3/05/2021

3/05/2021
3/05/2021

3/05/2021
3/05/2021

3/09/2021
0/00/0000
3/09/2021

IRON GATE REAL ESTATE
SIGN

HIDEOUT STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
WATER
SEWER
ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

HIDEOUT STORAGE CONDOMINIUM
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

SALASSA, RAYMOND C
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

NEEDFUL THINGS
SIGN

NORTHWAY, MITCH
WATER
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

THRIVENT
SIGN

DIXON, ANNE
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

PALLARDY, RICHARD
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD

AT & T
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

MATT WESTENHAVER CONST LLC
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

3570 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 205
643 - SIGN

920 EXECUTIVE DR
649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN

Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL
Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

930 EXECUTIVE DR

649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

4340 HUFFPUFF LN

101 - SINGLE FAMILY

4184 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
643 - SIGN

OAK RD

1085
643

MAIN ST
- SIGN

1556
101

MOCKINGBIRD LN
- SINGLE FAMILY

1291
649

JEFFRIES RD
- MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN

4773 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

W END CIR

04549
04549

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

SPRING
SPRING

OZARKCUS
OZARKCUS

C&CHANDYMA
C&CHANDYMA

OVERLANDCO
OVERLANDCO

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

375,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
375,000.00 TOTAL FEE
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

375,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
375,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
15,000.00

SIGN
0.00

RESID SITE DEV/WATER/SEWER
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 TOTAL FEE

SIGN
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
3,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLDG
58,000.00

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
250,000.00

SEWER
0.00
0.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE

.00

BC-NEW
2,632.
2,887.
6,430.

79
10
80

11,950.69

BC-NEW
2,570.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,570.00

BR-REM

40.00

SIGN
10.00

RES SITE
253.00
690.19
615.50

1,558.69

SIGN
10.00

BR-ADD
40.00

BR-ACC
116.00

ELEC-COM
1,820.00

SEWER
0.00

3,751.24

3,751.24
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211048
ELEC-COM

211049
BR-ACC

211050
BR-NEW
WATER

SEWER

211051
WATER
RESSITEDEV
SEWER

211052
EXC/GRD
Z-COMSITE

211053
ROW

211054
BC-REM

211055
WATER
RESSITEDEV

211056
ELEC-RES

211057
BC-ACC

211058
SIGN

211059
ROW

211060
BR-NEW

3/09/2021
3/09/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021

3/15/2021
0/00/0000
3/15/2021

3/16/2021
3/16/2021

3/18/2021
3/18/2021

3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

GRAY, MATTHEW M
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

KENT, RANDALL B
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD

O'SULLIVAN, SEAN

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WATER

SEWER

FINNELL, BRIAN B
WATER

RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV
SEWER

INDIAN POINTE CONDO OWNERS
EXCAVATING & GRADING
COMMERCIAL SITE DEV

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS
RIGHT OF WAY

DIERBERGS OSAGE BEACH LLC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

HARKER, DONALD R
WATER
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV

NIEMEIER, NICOLE

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

MYSTIC BAY DEVELOPMENT LLC
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG

G.H. COFFEE OZARKS LLC
SIGN

AT & T
RIGHT OF WAY

SCHIERDING, GERALD
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

1075 PASSOVER RD

ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT

1530
303

SHOOTOUT DR
- POOL

5711
101

SULLYS WAY
- SINGLE FAMILY

5083 PARRISH LN

800 MACE RD
644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING

105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

6085 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

4655 OSAGE BEACH PKWY

327 - STORES & MERCANTILE

782 MALIBU RD

5500 STONELEDGE CIR

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

5320 MYSTIC BAY DR POOL

105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

3630 OSAGE BEACH PKWY
643 - SIGN

PASSOVER RD

1165 GREENWOOD CIR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY

CJELEC
CJELEC

L.O. OUTDO
L.O0. OUTDO

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

STOCKMAN
STOCKMAN
STOCKMAN

TOTAL VALUE

APPERSON
APPERSON

ATLASCONT
ATLASCONT

HONESTABE'
HONESTABE'
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

AMPED
AMPED

PROFSERVIC
PROFSERVIC

COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

BENTURNER
BENTURNER

OWNER
OWNER

FEE REPORT PAGE: 2
DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
VALUATION FEE
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-COM
1,000.00 120.00
RESIDENTIAL POOL POOL
100,000.00 200.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
300,000.00 600.00
0.00 1,394.35
0.00 3,153.00
300,000.00 TOTAL FEE 5,147.35
RESID SITE DEV (WATER/SEWER RES SITE
0.00 29.40
0.00 0.00
0.00 46.00
0.00 TOTAL FEE 75.40
PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION COM SITE D
0.00 0.00
0.00 673.93
0.00 TOTAL FEE 673.93
RIGHT OF WAY ROW
0.00 0.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL BC-REM
15,000.00 170.00
RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN RES SITE
0.00 1,401.55
0.00 0.00_
0.00 TOTAL FEE 1,401.55
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELEC-RES
2,500.00 40.00
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG BC-ACC
6,000.00 120.00
SIGN SIGN
0.00 10.00
RIGHT OF WAY ROW
0.00 0.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING BR-NEW
980,000.00 1,960.00
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3

WATER
SEWER

211061
SIGN

211062
BR-ACC

211063
PLB-COM

211064
ROW

211065
BC-NEW
Z-ELEC
Z-MECH
Z-PLB

211066

BR-ADD

211067
BC-REM

211068
Y-DEMO

211069
Y-DEMO

211070
ELEC-RES

***x TOTALS

3/23/2021
3/23/2021

3/24/2021
3/24/2021

3/24/2021
3/24/2021

3/25/2021
3/25/2021

3/25/2021
3/25/2021

3/25/2021
3/25/2021
3/25/2021
3/25/2021
3/25/2021

3/26/2021

3/26/2021

3/29/2021
3/29/2021

3/30/2021
3/30/2021

3/30/2021
3/30/2021

3/31/2021
3/31/2021

* % x

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

WATER
SEWER

STRATEGIC WEALTH INC
SIGN

VALIS, JOE
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD

MILLER COMPANIES
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

HARKER, DONALD R
RIGHT OF WAY

SMART SPOT STORAGE

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
MECHANICAL SEGMENT
PLUMBING SEGMENT

HICKAM, JAMES & JANET

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

WENDYS OF MISSOURI INC
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

KING'S PLAZA
DEMOLITION

BRIDGEVIEW CONDOS LLC
DEMOLITION

SMITH, RUSSELL
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

34

3736

1319

1037

1567

3562

4681

4875

4287

OSAGE BEACH PKWY B

643 - SIGN

PHILLIPS LN

649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN

OSAGE BEACH RD
PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI

782 MALIBU RD

5730 CHAPEL DR

649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN
Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT
Z-MECH - MECHANICAL

Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT

BLUFF DR
101 - SINGLE FAMILY
OSAGE BEACH PKWY
320 - RESTAURANT
OSAGE BEACH PKWY
645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S
WILSON DR

645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S
CREEK COVE LN

ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC

OWNER
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

04549
04549

OWNER
OWNER

FOUR
FOUR

HONESTABE'
HONESTABE'

DAVES

DAVES
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

THOMASCO
THOMASCO

T2CONSTRUC
T2CONSTRUC

J&JCON
J&JCON

OWNER
OWNER

VALUATION:

0.00
0.00

980,000.00 TOTAL FEE

SIGN
0.00

NEW GARAGE-RESID ACCES BLDG
20,000.00

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
1,045.00

RIGHT OF WAY
0.00

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
125,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
125,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION-GARAGE
40,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
300,000.00

DEMOLITION
0.00

DEMOLITION
0.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
200.00

2,966,745.00 FEES:

.00

BR-ACC
40.00
PLB-COM
120.00

ROW

BC-NEW
957.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
957.50

BR-ADD
80.00
BC-REM
2,120.00
DEMO
75.00
DEMO
50.00

ELEC-RES
40.00

35,308.47



PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
March, 2021 & March, 2020
Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period Total Valuation Fees
Projects
March, 2021 34 $2,966,745.00 | $35,308.47
March, 2020 13 $267,000.00 $5,518.92
Year to Date 2021 71 $6,475,585.00 | $88,238.34
Year to Date 2020 46 $1,815,237.00 | $58,044.63






