PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 1

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
211037	3/01/2021	IRON GATE REAL ESTATE	3570 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 205	04549	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	3/01/2021	SIGN	643 - SIGN	04549	0.00	10.00
211038	3/01/2021	HIDEOUT STORAGE CONDOMINIUM	920 EXECUTIVE DR	OWNER	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	BC-NEW
BC-NEW	3/01/2021	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN	OWNER	375,000.00	2,632.79
WATER	0/00/0000			OWNER	0.00	2,887.10
SEWER	0/00/0000			OWNER	0.00	6,430.80
Z-ELEC		ELECTRICAL SEGMENT	Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT		0.00	0.00
Z-MECH		MECHANICAL SEGMENT	Z-MECH - MECHANICAL	OWNER	0.00	0.00
Z-PLB	3/01/2021	PLUMBING SEGMENT	Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	375,000.00 TOTAL FEE	11,950.69
211039	3/01/2021	HIDEOUT STORAGE CONDOMINIUM	930 EXECUTIVE DR	OWNER	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	BC-NEW
BC-NEW	3/01/2021	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN	OWNER	375,000.00	2,570.00
Z-ELEC	3/01/2021	ELECTRICAL SEGMENT	Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
Z-MECH	3/01/2021	MECHANICAL SEGMENT	Z-MECH - MECHANICAL	OWNER	0.00	0.00
Z-PLB	3/01/2021	PLUMBING SEGMENT	Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	375,000.00 TOTAL FEE	2,570.00
211040	3/02/2021	SALASSA, RAYMOND C	4340 HUFFPUFF LN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	BR-REM
BR-REM	3/02/2021	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	15,000.00	40.00
211041	3/02/2021	NEEDFUL THINGS	4184 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OWNER	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	3/02/2021		643 - SIGN	OWNER	0.00	10.00
211042	3/04/2021	NORTHWAY, MITCH	OAK RD	OWNER	RESID SITE DEV/WATER/SEWER	RES SITE
WATER	3/04/2021	•	OH ND	OWNER	0.00	253.00
RESSITEDEV	-, -, -	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	690.19
SEWER	3/04/2021			OWNER	0.00	615.50
02.12.1	0,01,2022	02.02.0		TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	1,558.69
211043	3/04/2021	m1/q1/17 QUm	1085 MAIN ST	SPRING	SIGN	SIGN
SIGN	3/04/2021		643 - SIGN	SPRING	0.00	10.00
211044	3/05/2021	DIXON, ANNE	1556 MOCKINGBIRD LN	OZARKCUS	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	BR-ADD
BR-ADD		RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OZARKCUS	3,000.00	40.00
211045	3/05/2021	PALLARDY, RICHARD	1291 JEFFRIES RD	C&CHANDYMA	RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLDG	BR-ACC
BR-ACC	3/05/2021	RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD	649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN	C&CHANDYMA	58,000.00	116.00
211046	3/05/2021	AT & T	4773 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	OVERLANDCO	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM
ELEC-COM	3/05/2021	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT	OVERLANDCO	250,000.00	1,820.00
211047	3/09/2021	MATT WESTENHAVER CONST LLC	W END CIR	OWNER	SEWER	SEWER
RESSITEDEV	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV		OWNER	0.00	0.00
SEWER	3/09/2021	SEWER		OWNER	0.00	3,751.24
				TOTAL VALUE	0.00 TOTAL FEE	3,751.24

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 2

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
211048 ELEC-COM	3/09/2021 3/09/2021	GRAY, MATTHEW M COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	1075 PASSOVER RD ELEC-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECT	CJELEC CJELEC	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL 1,000.00	ELEC-COM 120.00
211049 BR-ACC		KENT, RANDALL B RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD			RESIDENTIAL POOL 100,000.00	POOL 200.00
211050 BR-NEW WATER SEWER		NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WATER	5711 SULLYS WAY 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER TOTAL VALUE	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 TOTAL FEE	BR-NEW 600.00 1,394.35 3,153.00 5,147.35
211051 WATER RESSITEDEV SEWER	3/11/2021	WATER RESIDENTIAL SITE DEV	5083 PARRISH LN	OWNER OWNER OWNER TOTAL VALUE	RESID SITE DEV (WATER/SEWER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 TOTAL FEE	RES SITE 29.40 0.00 46.00 75.40
211052 EXC/GRD Z-COMSITE	0/00/0000	INDIAN POINTE CONDO OWNERS EXCAVATING & GRADING COMMERCIAL SITE DEV	800 MACE RD 644 - EXCAVATING & GRADING 105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B			COM SITE 0 0.00 673.93 673.93
211053 ROW		CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS	6085 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	APPERSON APPERSON	RIGHT OF WAY 0.00	ROW 0.00
211054 BC-REM			4655 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 327 - STORES & MERCANTILE		COMMERCIAL REMODEL 15,000.00	BC-REM 170.00
211055 WATER RESSITEDEV	3/18/2021	•	782 MALIBU RD	HONESTABE' HONESTABE' OWNER TOTAL VALUE	RESIDENTIAL SITE DEVELOPMEN 0.00 0.00 0.00 TOTAL FEE	1,401.55 0.00
211056 ELEC-RES			5500 STONELEDGE CIR ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC	AMPED AMPED	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 2,500.00	ELEC-RES 40.00
211057 BC-ACC		MYSTIC BAY DEVELOPMENT LLC COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG	5320 MYSTIC BAY DR POOL 105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B		COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDG 6,000.00	BC-ACC 120.00
211058 SIGN	3/23/2021 3/23/2021	G.H. COFFEE OZARKS LLC SIGN	3630 OSAGE BEACH PKWY 643 - SIGN	COLUMBIA COLUMBIA	SIGN 0.00	SIGN 10.00
211059 ROW	3/23/2021 3/23/2021	AT & T RIGHT OF WAY	PASSOVER RD	BENTURNER BENTURNER	RIGHT OF WAY 0.00	ROW 0.00
211060 BR-NEW		SCHIERDING, GERALD NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	1165 GREENWOOD CIR 101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 980,000.00	BR-NEW 1,960.00

PAGE: 3

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT		LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
WATER SEWER	3/23/2021 3/23/2021			OWNER OWNER	0.00	14.40 6.72
				TOTAL VALUE	980,000.00 TOTAL FEE	1,981.12
211061 SIGN	3/24/2021 3/24/2021		3736 OSAGE BEACH PKWY B 643 - SIGN	04549 04549	SIGN 0.00	SIGN 10.00
211062	3/24/2021	VALIS, JOE	1319 PHILLIPS LN	OWNER	NEW GARAGE-RESID ACCES BLDG	BR-ACC
BR-ACC		•	649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN		20,000.00	40.00
211063		MILLER COMPANIES	1037 OSAGE BEACH RD	FOUR	COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	PLB-COM
PLB-COM	3/25/2021	COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI	FOUR	1,045.00	120.00
211064		HARKER, DONALD R	782 MALIBU RD		RIGHT OF WAY	ROW
ROW	3/25/2021	RIGHT OF WAY		HONESTABE'	0.00	0.00
211065 BC-NEW			5730 CHAPEL DR 649 - MISCELLANEOUS BUILDIN	DAVES DAVES	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING 125,000.00	BC-NEW 957.50
Z-ELEC Z-MECH			Z-ELEC - ELECTRICAL SEGMENT	OWNER OWNER	0.00 0.00	0.00
Z-PLB	3/25/2021	MECHANICAL SEGMENT PLUMBING SEGMENT	Z-PLB - PLUMBING SEGMENT	OWNER _	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	125,000.00 TOTAL FEE	957.50
211066	3/26/2021	HICKAM, JAMES & JANET	1567 BLUFF DR	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION-GARAGE	BR-ADD
BR-ADD		RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	101 - SINGLE FAMILY	OWNER	40,000.00	80.00
211067		WENDYS OF MISSOURI INC	3562 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	THOMASCO	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	BC-REM
BC-REM	3/29/2021	COMMERCIAL REMODEL	320 - RESTAURANT	THOMASCO	300,000.00	2,120.00
211068		KING'S PLAZA	4681 OSAGE BEACH PKWY	T2CONSTRUC	DEMOLITION	DEMO
Y-DEMO	3/30/2021	DEMOLITION	645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S	T2CONSTRUC	0.00	75.00
211069 Y-DEMO		BRIDGEVIEW CONDOS LLC DEMOLITION	4875 WILSON DR 645 - MOVED OR DEMOLISHED S	J&JCON J&JCON	DEMOLITION 0.00	DEMO 50.00
211070 ELEC-RES		•	4287 CREEK COVE LN ELEC-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELEC	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 200.00	ELEC-RES 40.00
*** TOTALS	*** NUMBI	ER OF PROJECTS: 34		VALUATION:	2,966,745.00 FEES:	35,308.47

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT March, 2021 & March, 2020 Monthly/Yearly Comparison

Time Period	Total Projects	Valuation	Fees
March, 2021	34	\$2,966,745.00	\$35,308.47
March, 2020	13	\$267,000.00	\$5,518.92
Year to Date 2021	71	\$6,475,585.00	\$88,238.34
Year to Date 2020	46	\$1,815,237.00	\$58,044.63